A19-8.5-E26-850-ND 120-277V
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: custserv@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2019 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Replace 60W A19 lamps. These universal voltage bulbs work on 120 or 277V for
maximum flexibility across applications.
Color: White Weight: 0.1 lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Driver Info
Watts 8.50W
Color Temp 5000K (Daylight)
Lumens N/A
Efficacy 0 LPW
Color Accuracy 80 CRI
L70 Accuracy 25,000
LED Info
Input Voltage 120-277
Power Factor 0.8
Flicker N/A
THDi N/A
R9
Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications
Product Type:
A-Line
Bulb Shape:
A19 E26
Wattage:
8.5W
Wattage Equivalency:
60WW Incandescent
Typical Lumen Output:
840
Efficacy:
98 lm/W
Color Temperature:
5000K Daylight
CRI:
80
Base Type:
E26
L70 Lifespan:
25,000 hours
Operating Temperature:
-20°C - 45°C
Dimmable:
No
Beam Angle:
230°
Warranty:
3-Year, No-Compromise Warranty
For Use in Emergency Fixtures:
No
For Use Outdoors in Open Fixtures:
No
Electrical Characteristics
Input Voltage:
120-277V
Power Factor:
0.8
Operating Frequency:
60 Hz
A19-8.5-E26-850-ND 120-277V
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: custserv@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2019 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 2
Technical Specifications (continued)
Electrical Characteristics
Input Current @ 120V:
108mA
Input Current @ 277V:
42mA
Listings
UL Listed:
Yes
CEC Status:
Not lawful for sale in California